Second Youth Sea Facial 60/90 minutes
Discover an unparalleled anti-aging facial that is enriched
with powerful marine sugars and nutrients known for their
remarkable firming properties. Stimulating massage and
rich masks increase cellular turnover and stimulate the
production of elastin. Upon completion, your skin is radiant
and looks as though you have found the fountain of youth.

60/90 minutes
A customized facial using powerful marine ingredients to

Ocean Custom Facial

nourish your skin. This treatment uses traditional facial
techniques including cleansing, exfoliation and masques
chosen for your skin type. Purifying serums enriched with
marine ingredients are applied with massage to restore
elasticity and help reveal a bright and even complexion.

60/90 minutes
A hydrating facial with balancing marine ingredients

Gentlemen’s Facial

specifically tailored for men’s skin care needs. This deeply
relaxing facial includes a neck and shoulder massage that will
leave you feeling renewed and recharged.

Harvest Renewal Facial 60/90 minutes
A balancing facial with organic seasonal ingredients rich
in vitamins and minerals to naturally bring vibrancy to
your skin. Replenishes and restores your skin resulting in

a firm, balanced and hydrated appearance.

Nature Radiance Facial 60 minutes
Return to nature to find youthful, radiant skin with

this traditional facial. Restorative healing calendula and
chamomile are blended with a natural lavender exfoliation
for a gentle facial. A rich herbal mask and serum are
infused with vitamin E to restore and revive your skin’s

health and radiance.

Renewing Peel Facial 60 minutes
A chemical facial peel that provides the skin with complete
renewing and resurfacing effects that will soften the

signs of aging. The highly effective, yet gentle, peel is

customized specially for your skin type to ensure a glowing
complexion with no recovery time.



OH! Spa Journey
Five-Star Experience
Coastal Escape

Time Together Retreat

Gentleman’s Getaway

Your Way Custom Massage

Aromatherapy Massage
Muscle Ease Massage
Lavender Relief Massage
Beach Stone Massage
Couples Massage
Mother-to-Be Massage

Second Youth Sea Facial
Ocean Custom Facial

Gentleman’s Facial

Harvest Renewal Facial
Nature Radiance Facial

Renewing Peel Facial

2.5 hours
4.5 hours
2 hours
3 hours
2.5 hours

60/90 min.
60/90 min.
60/90 min.
60/90 min.
60/90 min.
60/90 min.

60 min.

60/90 min.
60/90 min.
60/90 min.

60/90 min.

60 min.

60 min.

$400
$675
$275
$850
$400

$195/$275

$175/$250

$195/$275

$175/$250

$175/$250

$390/$550
$195

$175/$235
$150/%$210
$150/$210

$150/%$210
$150
$235

Detox Marine Mud Wrap
Ocean Experience

Toning Sea Glow

Harvest Experience
Harvest Body Polish

Lavender Dreams

Ocean Manicure
Ocean Pedicure

OH! Spa Manicure
OH! Spa Pedicure
Gentleman’s Manicure
Gentleman’s Pedicure
Polish Change Hands
Polish Change Feet
French Polish Upgrade
Shellac Polish Application Upgrade
Shellac Polish Removal

Brow Shaping $40
Under Arm $35
Lip or Chin $25

Prices are subject to change. For your convenience, a 20 % service charge will be applied to each service.

60 min.
90 min.
4.5 min.

120 min.

45 min.
90 min.

45 min.
60 min.
60 min.
75 min.
30 min.
45 min.
15 min.

30 min.

Add
Add
Add

$160
$300
$125

$400
$125
$275

$55
$80
$85
$95
$45
$65
$30
$40
$20
$25
$20





